APPLICATION FOR CERTIFIED COPIES

IN THE COURT OF THE _________________
		AT ………………………….
(SCH/CCH/HC)
PENDING
No. _______________ of 20__
Date of DISPOSAL
BETWEEN	Plaintiff/s / Petitioner/s / Appellant/s
	Complainant/s / Decree Holder/s
AND
		Defendant/s / Respondent/s
	Accused / Judgment Debtor
URGENT / ORDINARY COPY APPLICATION
	Name of Applicant
	

	Position of party
	

	Name of Advocate or Advocate’s Clerk
	

	Description of Copy required
	

	With No. of exhibited documents & date etc.

	Sl. No.
	Descriptions
	Exhibit No.
	Date

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	


Place:	Court Fee Rs. …………………………………… Paid
Date ________ 20___	Advocate for …………………
